SPIRENT TESTCENTER
POS AND ATM WAN TEST MODULES
Convergence is creating a new generation of integrated network devices and services that
are much more complex than ever before. The resulting increased complexity, scarcity of
testing skills and architectural shortcomings in current test systems are hurting the ability
of manufacturers to ship products on time at escalating quality levels and slowing service
providers’ ability to deploy networks that get Quality of Experience (QoE) right the first time.
Spirent can help you address this challenge with Spirent

POS AND ATM WAN TEST MODULES
SPIRENT TESTCENTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
2-Port 10G Host Module UPY-2002A
1-Port 10G Host Module UPY-2001A
2-Port 2.5G Host Module WAN-2002A
2-Port 622 mb/s Host Module WAN-2003A
At least one Personality Board required per Host Module:
XFP 10GbE/OC-192 Personality Board XFP-4004A
SFP OC-48/12/3 Personality Board SFP-4001A
ATM SFP OC-12/3 Personality Board SFP-4002A
Choose one transceiver per Personality Board:
Optical transceiver, XFP 10GbE/OC-192, 1550nm ACC-6034A
Optical transceiver, SFP OC-48/12/3, 1310nm
single-mode ACC-6035A
Optical transceiver, SFP OC-48/12/3, 1550nm ACC-6036A
Optical transceiver, XFP 10GbE/OC-192, 1310nm ACC-6037A
Optical transceiver, SFP OC-12/3, 1310NM,
multi-mode ACC-6038A
SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS
Minimum PC, UNIX or Linux Requirements by System Size
•	 For Small Port System (2-25 ports)
•• Minimum Requirement—2.4 GHz Intel Pentium 4 processor